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APRIL 2022
APRIL Showers Bring MAY Flowers!

HELLO NSA MEMBERS!W H A T ' S  I N  
T H I S  M O N T H ' S

I S S U E : We hope you had an amazing
April! As we approach the end of

the semester, we wish you all
good luck with finals! In this

month's issue, we will highlight
our new E-Board as well as our
seniors.  We will also provide a
recap of April and a preview of

what's to come in May. Thank you
all to all who came out to our

events and we hope you enjoy
the last month of the semester!
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2022-2023
E-BOARD

President : Norman Feng
Vice President: Seema Shaik
Secretary: Catherine Nguyen
Treasurer: Ashley Gee
Fundraising Chair: Julia Pugeda
Membership Chair: Natalie Liu
Publicity Chair: Nicole Yan
Cohort Rep Manager: Samantha Pruhsmeier
Mentorship Coordinator: Andrea Butler
Community Service Officer: Astrid Escobar
Community Service Officer: Jessie Lei
Community Service Officer: Melanie Woon
Philanthropy Chair: Janelle Olano
Philanthropy Chair: Sriya Duggempudi

C O N G R A T S  T O  O U R  2 0 2 2 -
2 0 2 3  E B O A R D !



RECAP OF APRIL
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After 3 years, we had our 
 NSA Gala on April 2nd!  

 Thank you to all who
attended and supported

our non-profit
organization, Stand Up to

Cancer!  We hope you
enjoyed your time in the

Enchanted Forest!

N S A  G A L A
A P R I L  2 N D

G E N E R A L  M E E T I N G  # 3
A P R I L  4 T H

Our 3rd General Meeting took
place on April 4th through

Zoom.  Here we highlighted our
March events and our E-Board
Seniors.  We also announced

upcoming events, fundraisers,
and our E-Board Elections. 

 Thank you to all who came to
our final meeting of the

semester!  For more updates
and reminders, check out our

website and/or our Instagram!
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H E A R T  T O  H E A R T  C O O K I E
D E C O R A T I N G  E V E N T

A P R I L  8 T H

INSTAGRAM:
WEBSITE:

@usfca.nsa
usfcansa.weebly.com

B O B A  F U N D R A I S E R  # 3
A P R I L  5 T H

We had our final in-person
fundraiser this month with Little
Sweet.  Students and staff had

the opportunity to buy 3 different
milk tea flavors and support NSA

at the same time!  Members
were also able to earn their

community service and
fundraising event.  Thank you to
all who bought boba and helped
sell! We hope you all enjoyed the

boba and thank you for
supporting NSA!

We had an
amazing time

decorating
nursing-themed

cookies at our
Heart to Heart

event! We enjoyed
this time getting

together to catch
up and enjoy our

cookies.
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PREVIEW OF MAY

L A S T  D A Y  O F  C L A S S E S
M A Y  1 0 T H

S C H O O L  O F  N U R S I N G  A N D  H E A L T H
P R O F E S S I O N S  G R A D U A T I O N

M A Y  2 O T H

F I N A L S  W E E K
M A Y  1 3  -  1 9 T H

T H A N K  Y O U  A L L  F O R  A  W O N D E R F U L
Y E A R !  W E  A R E  S O  H A P P Y  T H A T  W E  W E R E

B A C K  O N  C A M P U S  T H I S  S C H O O L  Y E A R
A N D  G O T  T O  H O L D  I N - P E R S O N  E V E N T S .

C O N G R A T U L A T I O N S  T O  A L L  O F  O U R
S E N I O R S !  W E  H O P E  A L L  Y O U  F U T U R E

N U R S E S  H A V E  A N  A M A Z I N G  S U M M E R !

I N S T A G R A M  M E S S A G E S  F U N D R A I S E R
M A Y  2 N D  -  M A Y  6 T H
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IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

Serena Hua: sthua@dons.usfca.edu 
Norman Feng: nfeng4@dons.usfca.edu

Catherine Nguyen: cnguyen42@dons.usfca.edu
Ashley Tran: aqtran2@dons.usfca.edu
Lucia Zhang: lyzhang@dons.usfca.edu

Eric Thomas: ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu
Nicole Yan: ncyan@dons.usfca.edu

Virginia Kowk: vkowk@dons.usfca.edu
Andrea Butler: ajbutler2@dons.usfca.edu

Seema Shaik: sfshaik@dons.usfca.edu
Natalie Liu: nliu15@dons.usfca.edu 

Astrid Escobar: akescobar@dons.usfca.edu
Hanley Tran: htran19@dons.usfca.edu

Katelin Sha: kssha@dons.usfca.edu
Jasmin Sanchez Hernandez:

jsanchezhernandez@dons.usfca.edu
Ayana Tasby: aytasby@dons.usfca.edu

Emily Alvarado: ealvarado5@dons.usfca.edu
Julia Pugeda: jcpugeda@dons.usfca.edu

 

CONTACT US

Community Service Hours:
Students must earn a total of at
least 5 points through the activities
listed on our Community Service
page
General Meetings: Attending
General Meetings is not a
requirement for active
membership, but it is highly
recommended and those who
attend will earn 1 community
service point
Membership Dues: The final
deadline has passed.
Fundraising: Students must
purchase from or attend 1
fundraising event this semester

All students who want to be
considered active NSA members this
semester must fulfill the following
requirements:

If you have any questions or concerns
regarding membership requirements,
contact Eric Thomas
(ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu)

MEMBERSHIP
REQUIREMENTS

WEBSITE:
USFCANSA.WEEBLY.COM
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